KW DCLMS2.EC
1 Version 1.2 | 2021-09-24
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1
Applications
KW DCLMS2.EC
TOPLED® E3014
The TOPLED Compact 3014 has a wide beam angle

KW DCLMS2.EC
2 Version 1.2 | 2021-09-24
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Intensity 1) Ordering Code
I
F
 = 20 mA
I
v
KW DCLMS2.EC-CXCZ-4L7M-1 4000 K 2800 ... 4500 mcd Q65113A1683
KW DCLMS2.EC-CXCZ-4J7K-1 4500 K 2800 ... 4500 mcd Q65113A1684
KW DCLMS2.EC-CXCZ-4H7I-1 5000 K 2800 ... 4500 mcd Q65113A1685
KW DCLMS2.EC-CXCZ-4A7D-1 8000 K 2800 ... 4500 mcd Q65113A1686
KW DCLMS2.EC
3 Version 1.2 | 2021-09-24
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values